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Women / 6A / 6a a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira5978
Bayside Sports  FL

8.625 9.250 9.1008.850 35.825
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Keonna Antipov5811
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.600 7.775 8.7759.350 34.500
3T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Lillian Schooley5816
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.600 7.125 9.0009.150 33.875
3T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Emily Atherholt5812
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.650 7.000 9.1258.100 32.875
1 4 6 1 4 

4 

Rebecca Franco5815
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.150 6.450 8.6508.625 31.875
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Betty Nolan5814
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.875 6.700 8.2258.975 31.775
6 5 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 6A / 6a a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Lonce5818
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.950 8.600 9.3259.275 36.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily O'Neal5817
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.300 8.450 8.8257.800 33.375
2 2 5 5 2 

2 

Lily Figueroa5854
GTFL Athletics  FL

7.500 7.650 9.0508.675 32.875
5 3 2 2 3 

3 

Jaylin Cogswell5813
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.875 7.200 9.0258.625 32.725
4 4 3 3 4 

4 

Asiah Menard5855
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.050 6.800 9.0008.550 32.400
3 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: A12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon GymnasticsFL L 106.275 26.200 24.825 27.775 27.475
11 1 1
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: A12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GTFL Athletics  FL S 65.275 15.550 14.450 17.225 18.050
11 1 1
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Women / 7A / 7a a12 ALL
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Kenimer5839
Gold Coast  - FL

8.725 8.250 9.2508.575 34.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Carlton5570
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.350 8.175 8.7507.950 33.225
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Addyson Spradley5572
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.325 7.500 9.1758.025 33.025
3 3 2 2 3 

3 
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Women / 8A / 8a a12 ALL
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Novaton5840
Gold Coast  - FL

7.550 8.200 7.9008.500 32.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / AD / AD a12 ALL
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Thomas5900
Fleming Island

8.450 9.100 8.8008.450 34.800
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Hiller5899
Fleming Island

8.525 8.550 8.4509.100 34.625
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 6:48:52 PM

Women / AP / AP a12 g1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karrina Brown5697
Precision - GA

8.875 9.350 9.7759.475 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Beth Rutherford5569
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.325 9.2009.275 35.500
2 8 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Simpson5722
Motions Unlimited

8.125 8.750 9.3259.150 35.350
11 2 3 2 3 

3 

Alyah Elostta6028
Acrofit

8.625 8.350 9.1259.125 35.225
3 6T 4 4 4 

4 

Kendall Perdue5568
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.350 8.575 9.1008.925 34.950
8 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Copelyn Johnson5567
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.150 8.425 9.1009.100 34.775
10 4T 5 5T 6 

6 

Katie Yaegers6027
Acrofit

8.450 8.425 8.4508.575 33.900
5T 4T 8 11 7 

7 

Isabella Sare5808
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.450 7.925 9.0508.425 33.850
5T 9 10 7 8 

8 

Callie Kemble5806
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.375 8.350 8.5258.450 33.700
7 6T 9 10 9 

9 

D'rheah Watson5897
Fleming Island

8.475 7.700 8.4259.050 33.650
4 12 6 12 10 

10 

Emily Winkler5898
Fleming Island

8.200 7.750 8.6008.200 32.750
9 11 11 9 11 

11 

Paighton Knisley5809
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.575 7.900 8.9008.000 32.375
12 10 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / AP / AP a12 g2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaiden Gilbert5723
Motions Unlimited

9.100 9.375 9.7259.200 37.400
1 2 7 1 1 

1 

Brandi Oliver6000
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.600 9.425 9.4759.475 36.975
4 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Josie Moon5940
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 9.275 9.4759.375 36.875
3 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Hailey Busch5999
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.200 9.5009.275 36.475
6 4 3 3 4 

4 

Jaliah Davis5674
South Florida

7.900 9.025 9.6259.250 35.800
11T 5 4T 2 5 

5 

Shannon Tracy5939
Bayside Sports  FL

8.200 8.550 9.0259.225 35.000
8 8 6 9 6 

6 

Emmi Daykin5721
Motions Unlimited

9.075 7.850 9.4258.550 34.900
2 11 8T 7 7 

7 

Lilli Salvatori5673
South Florida

8.075 8.750 9.2758.450 34.550
9 7 10T 8 8 

8 

Nicolina Block5675
South Florida

7.900 8.050 9.0009.250 34.200
11T 10 4T 10 9 

9 

Carson Manning5676
South Florida

8.350 8.950 8.9007.950 34.150
7 6 13 11 10 

10 

Brianna Linares5807
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.900 8.100 9.4758.250 33.725
11T 9 12 4T 11 

11 

Margan Dague5677
South Florida

8.550 7.100 8.8008.450 32.900
5 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Mackenzie Sturges5810
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.000 7.725 7.9008.550 32.175
10 12 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / AP / All Ages
Session: A12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Motions Unlimited S 107.650 26.300 25.975 26.900 28.475
11 2 2

2 South Florida S 105.300 24.800 26.025 26.950 27.525
23 1 1

3 Horizon GymnasticsFL S 102.050 24.825 24.375 25.425 27.425
32 3 3
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Women / LD / LD a12 ALL
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor5982
Bayside Sports  FL

8.625 8.675 9.2008.500 35.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LP / LP a12 ALL
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Darby5981
Bayside Sports  FL

7.900 8.225 8.8007.950 32.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


